22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28

Num.

43
277

184
360
503

477
524

286
273
507
192
124
345

566
213
165
139

852
16
707
194
593

307
774
921

390

155
704

Nome
BEATRIZ LEITE

ELAINE CRISTINA DE SOUZA QUIRINO

TANIA DE SOUZA SANTANA
SILVANA GABRIEL RODRIGUES

ZELITA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
HERNANDES

SHIRLEI FEITOSA YASSUE
ELENICE DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA

FLAVIA DE SOUZA SILVA

ESTER FERREIRA DE BRITO

IZABELA TORRE BERNARDO DE SOUZA
LIDIANE CAVALARE ANDERSON

MAISA LOPES

TATIANE DE SOUZA VIANA

YNAIARA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
MARIA APARECIDA SOUZA ANGELI
NAYRA MARCHIOLI

ANDREIA CHIARA DE ALMEIDA VILLA
REAL

MARIA FERNANDA ANDRADE
LAISLA VITORIA DOMINGUES
ELIONAI DA SILVA PEDROSA
REGIANY CAMARGO

MICHELE FABIANA DI MARTINI SILVA DI
MARTINI SILVA

LARISSA MARQUES MENANI
JAQUELINE FERRAZ DA SILVA

ROSANA APARECIDA MANTOVANI
ORBOLATO

ROSELI APARECIDA EVANGELISTA DA
SILVA

JANINA GARCIA FERRO
ELAINE MARTINELLI

Relatoério emitido em 15/06/2025 as 09:41:34

SX.

ldd.

30
39

33
41
38

32
51

52
37
33
44
31
30

27
59
34
44

16
26
47
38
37

33
42
39

49

48
a7

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3034 -
F3539 -
F3034 -
F4044 -
F3539 -
F3034 1
F5054 1
F5054 2
F3539 1
F3034 2
F4044 1
F3034 3
F3034 4
F2529 1
F5559 1
F3034 5
F4044 2
F1619 1
F2529 2
F4549 1
F3539 2
F3539 3
F3034 6
F4044 3
F3539 4
F4549 2
F4549 3
F4549 4

Equipe
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MAIS SAUDE

ADRENALINA/TREM BALA
RUNNERS

ELISEU SENA
POMPEIA RUNNERS
TACIBA RUNNERS

SINERGICA

TOPRUN PIRAPOZINHO/MSA
UNIFORMES LTDA

MARCELO SANTOS
MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA
TACIBA RUNNERS

CORRE JUNTO

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

VIDA E SAUDE
FEMININA ESPACO FITNESS
DAVI BORGES
CROSS ELITE

#NOME?

EQUIPE ELISEU SENA
WE

NAO TENHO

PPRUNNING

CT LETHIT

Tempo
00:17:32
00:20:18

00:21:05
00:22:08
00:22:51

00:22:55
00:23:09

00:23:13
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:14

00:24:20

00:25:06
00:24:57
00:25:30

00:25:05

00:31:36
00:25:10
00:25:38
00:25:44
00:25:48

00:26:20
00:26:11
00:26:03

00:26:45

00:26:48

00:26:38

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:32
00:20:18

00:21:01
00:22:04
00:22:49

00:22:46
00:23:07

00:23:08
00:23:49
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:11

00:24:14

00:24:25
00:24:38
00:24:46

00:24:49

00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:31
00:25:39
00:25:41

00:25:41
00:25:45
00:26:00

00:26:21

00:26:24

00:26:31



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

Num.

447
669
849
424

398
157
533
339

83
587

668
107

34
592

333

129
429
621
179

281
943
237
417
396

612
300
207
106
53

Nome
GISELI DE LIMA VIEIRA
CASSIA OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE
MARIA CLARA MIOTTO MORELATTI
MARLENE CANO

DANIELA ARAUJO

LETICIA CITTA DE MELO
LUCIENE DANTAS MARTINS
ROBERTA NAYARA SOARES

DANIELLA OLIVEIRA VITORIO

AMANDA CARVALHO PERRUD
LOURENCO

CASSIA KELLY DA SILVA

BEATRIZ MERCES DE SOUZA DOS
SANTOS

LAIS IRIELE JAQUES ALEIXO
OLGA LUCIA DOMINGOS RODRIGUES

MARCIA NOVAIS FIGUEIREDO

ANGELA MARIA SILVA
JULIA SANTINI
AMANDA WHITAKER PIAI

SILVIA VASCONCELOS MARTINS
DANDREA

GABRIELA ASSEF FERNANDES
THAYLA CALDERON

LUANA CUERBA SANTOS
IVANI OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE

ELIZABETH DA SILVEIRA LEANDRO
(IDOSA)

ALINE NASCIMENTO

DANIELE CAMPOS ZANGIROLAMI
ROSELI EVARISTO DE SOUZA
ELITA ALVES DIAS

ELISETE GUIMARAES POLETO

Relatoério emitido em 15/06/2025 as 09:41:34

SX.

ldd.

24
40
22
62

45
38
38
37

47
30

28
26

31
64

36

60
33
29
50

35
32
22
68
64

35
46
56
50
55

Faixa
F2024
F4044
F2024
F6064

F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539

F4549
F3034

F2529
F2529

F3034
F6064

F3539

F6064
F3034
F2529
F5054

F3539
F3034
F2024
F6599
F6064

F3539
F4549
F5559
F5054
F5559

CI.Fx.

Equipe

SINERGICA

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

PPRUNNING
CT LETHIT
UFA

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

BOX BALNEARIO

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

C

ALEM DO PACE

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

CRAZY RUN 4
SICOOB PAULISTA

ELISEU

MARCA PASSO

INVICTUS ATLETISMO UNESP
SEM
PPRUNNING

NAO TEM
FAMILIA BUSCAPE
BRUNO PEROSSO PERSONAL

ASSESSORIA MARCELO
SANTOS

Tempo
00:26:46
00:26:49
00:27:03
00:27:01

00:27:28
00:27:41
00:27:23

00:27:55

00:27:41
00:28:10

00:28:21

00:27:57

00:28:42
00:28:10

00:28:48

00:28:19
00:30:57
00:28:49
00:28:35

00:28:47
00:28:42
00:29:04
00:29:07
00:29:20

00:29:07
00:29:09
00:29:11
00:29:23

00:29:19

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:26:50
00:26:55

00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:16

00:27:16

00:27:24
00:27:44

00:27:52

00:27:57

00:27:58
00:28:03

00:28:03

00:28:05
00:28:17
00:28:22
00:28:23

00:28:29
00:28:36
00:28:51
00:28:54
00:28:54

00:28:59
00:29:09
00:29:11
00:29:11

00:29:14



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

58

59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88

Num.

50

940
156
606
567
688

252

676
12
238
511
923
911
169
746
67

353
682
347
574
68

384
824
881
965
656

513
468
201
31
855

Nome

JANAINA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

THAISE DELFIM

JOYCE NATALY DA SILVA
ALICIA AVELINO DOS SANTOS
MAYRA NEPOCENO RODRIGUES
DAYANE SANTOS SIQUEIRA
GABRIELA BIANCHI LANZETTA

CLEONICE CHIDI

GISELE LIMA DA SILVA GONCALVES
CAMILA YUNNA KANEGAKI

CARLA LOBO

ROSANGELA ESCORCIO

RENATA DE VITO LOPES

FERNANDA GOES SOUZA

GIOVANA PICOLO ZORGETTI GASQUI
LUIZA BITTENCOURT

GABRIELE AP CREPALDI DOMINGUES
DANIELA HIRATA DE OLIVEIRA ISHII
MARIA ONDINA MARQUES

LUCILENE DA SILVA SAHU

CLAUDETE HATSUE SAKO SAKO

JULIA CARDOSO SILVA
LIRI HOJO

NICOLE MINANTE
VIRGINIA TEODORO

CAMILA OLIVEIRA MARTINS BESSA DE
ALMEIDA

FRANCIELLE POLIDORIO ALVES
ALINE NOGUEIRA SANCHES
REBECA ALMEIDA PASTANA
ANDRESSA MILAN

MARIA RITA DA SILVA DIAS

Relatoério emitido em 15/06/2025 as 09:41:34

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

34

38
28
28
28
38
35

47
37
17
45
46
52
27
45
35

30
40
48
47
58

30
36
24
30
31

47
41
34
45
24

Faixa

F3034

F3539
F2529
F2529
F2529
F3539

F3539

F4549
F3539
F1619
F4549
F4549
F5054
F2529
F4549
F3539

F3034
F4044
F4549
F4549
F5559

F3034
F3539
F2024
F3034
F3034

F4549
F4044
F3034
F4549
F2024

CI.Fx.
11

11

12

13

14

11
15

12

12
13

13
16

14
15

14

16
15

Equipe

ANJOS DO ASFALTO
DRACENA

CT LETHIT

VIDA E SAUDE

KELLY NIGLIO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IRMAOS
TEAM DAVI

DENNYS RODRIGUES

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PERSONAL DENNYS

NOSSOS TREINOS
VO2PROUP

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PPRUNNING

TEAM DAV

SINERGICA

MR SPORTS
ALEM DO PACE

Tempo

00:29:34

00:29:37
00:29:41
00:29:56
00:29:42
00:30:21

00:30:38

00:30:34
00:30:58
00:30:32
00:31:03
00:31:06
00:30:51
00:30:50
00:31:01

00:30:52

00:30:50
00:31:30
00:31:24
00:31:01

00:31:04

00:32:15
00:31:24
00:32:50
00:31:26

00:31:32

00:32:12
00:32:05
00:32:22
00:32:21

00:31:56

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:16
00:29:37
00:29:42
00:29:53

00:30:02

00:30:09
00:30:12
00:30:17
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:30

00:30:38

00:30:41
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:45

00:30:50

00:30:51
00:30:53
00:30:53
00:31:09

00:31:14

00:31:30
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:31:35

00:31:47



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
08
99

100

101

102

103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Num.

548
293
543
540
932
859
346
419
928
378
917
819
8
731

211

876

554
89

588

188
815
888
375

487

664
756
62
115
113
848
805

Nome
CAROLINE GONGALVES COSTA
VERONICA ALMEIDA PASTANA
RENATA ARTERO SOUZA
BIANCA OLIVEIRA
SOELLYN DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
MARIANA PELEGRINI GUEDES
GRACIELA LIMA
BRENDA JUSTINO
SIDINEIA RIBEIRO DA CRUZ ISHIBASHI
PALOMA MACIEL CAVALCANTE
RITA DE CASSIA PACITO SILVA
LETICIA SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA
MAGALI FORATO BRANQUINHO

FRANCIELLY CAMARGO HOLANDA
FAQUINHA

MICHELLE ROSA FERNANDES
MICHELLE FERNANDES

CLAUDIA PEREIRA NEVES MARSOLA
LETICIA BARBOSA CATUCCI MATSUDA

CLEO DOMINGOS

ALEXSANDRA DOS REIS COSTA
LETICIA ALVARES LARGUEZA
PAULA CRISTIANE STUCHI DELATORRE

ISADORA MARIA ESTEVAM DA COSTA
FERREIRA

BRUNA DOS SANTOS BERNARDINO
BERNARDINO

CAROLINA MARTINS FERNANDES
HELENA ROBERDO

MARIANA CRISTINA CUNHA SOUZA
RENATA GOME

AMANDA RIBEIRO

MARIA CLARA ESCORCIO SILVA
KARINA MARTINS LOPES

Relatoério emitido em 15/06/2025 as 09:41:34

SX.

m T

Tn

m T

Tn

ldd.

32
34
50
29
41
24
39
27
59
38
42
16
54
33

31
40
45
38

55

29
38
50
27

20

47
25
36
46
46
21
25

Faixa
F3034
F3034
F5054
F2529
F4044
F2024
F3539
F2529
F5559
F3539
F4044
F1619
F5054
F3034

F3034
F4044
F4549
F3539

F5559

F2529
F3539
F5054
F2529

F2024

F4549
F2529
F3539
F4549
F4549
F2024
F2529

Cl.Fx.
17
18

6
10

17

11

18

19

20

16
19

12

13

17
14
20
18
19

15

Equipe
VIDA E SAUDE
MR SPORTS
VIDA E SAUDE
VIDA E SAUDE

NOSSOS TREINOS
SEM EQUIPE

PP RUNNING

FELIPE KOGIMA

VIDA E SAUDE

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE

POUPARUN

SOZINHA

AVULSA
CASA DE TREINO RG
CASA DE TREINO RG

Tempo
00:31:49
00:32:42
00:32:32
00:32:47
00:32:57
00:32:51
00:33:01
00:32:55
00:33:03
00:33:44
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:33:02
00:33:18

00:33:09
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:33:22

00:33:15

00:33:25
00:34:16
00:34:12
00:35:29

00:34:14

00:36:39
00:34:53
00:36:40
00:34:53
00:34:55
00:34:58

00:34:41

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:49
00:31:52
00:32:01
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:32:16
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:35

00:32:36
00:32:42
00:32:51
00:32:51

00:33:03

00:33:15
00:33:40
00:33:48
00:33:51

00:33:53

00:34:00
00:34:01
00:34:01
00:34:03
00:34:04
00:34:13

00:34:15



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

120
121
122
123

124

125
126
127
128
129

130

131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147

Num.

310
611
711
100

98

750
793
362
672
102

56

374

599
886
49
61

726

878

748
93

55

144
925
547
314

823
630
602

Nome
SOPHIA BARZAN
ALINE DA SILVA COSTA
ERICA YUKARI HASHIMOTO

MARIANE CRISTINA TAROCO DOS
SANTOS

VITORIA CRISTINA NONATO FUKUMOTO

GRACIELA DAMIANI CORBALAN INFANTE

JULIA DOS SANTOS PONTES

DAYANE CRISTINA FIORINI DE ALMEIDA

CINTHIA LOPES

FLAVIA ONUMA CALDEIRA BARATELLA

LUZINETE BRAZ

ISABEL CRISTINA ESTEVAM DA COSTA

FERREIRA
ADRIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA GARCIA
ROSELI SOUZA
FERNANDA SEREGHETI

FLAVIA CARDOSO HERREIRA
NADIA CAROLINE DA SILVA
GIOVANNA BETIO SGRIGNOLI

LUCIANA DA SILVA AQUINO

GESSICA MANGUEIRA

LUCIA REGINA LUCHETTA
SAMANTA SANSAO
FERNANDA MATIOLI

SONIA APARECIDA DA CRUZ
FRANCISCO

LINDAURA RIBAS
ANA LAURA MARCHIOLI COIMBRA
ADRIELLI GOES

Relatoério emitido em 15/06/2025 as 09:41:34

ldd.

20
30
38
27

26

38
24
38
26
37

54

58

49
49
44
43

38
30
33
40

39

62
34
19
39

60
19
29

Faixa
F2024
F3034
F3539
F2529

F2529

F3539
F2024
F3539
F2529
F3539

F5054

F5559

F4549
F4549
F4044
F4044

F3539
F3034
F3034
F4044

F3539

F6064
F3034
F1619
F3539

F6064
F1619
F2529

CI.Fx.

21
21
16

17

22
10
23
18
24

20
21
10
11

25
22
23
12

26

24

27

19

Equipe

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

POUPARUN

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSESSORIA: WAGNER
FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

POUPARUN

ANHUMAS

AVM TREINAMENTO
PERSONALIZADO

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ASSESSORIA: *WAGNER
FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA*

CRS RUNNIERS PIQUEROBI

VIDA E SAUDE

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

Tempo
00:34:16
00:43:17
00:34:58
00:35:33

00:35:33

00:35:07
00:35:37
00:35:53
00:35:52
00:35:45

00:36:08

00:37:11

00:35:55
00:36:38
00:36:17
00:36:20

00:36:36
00:36:28
00:36:25

00:36:31

00:36:44

00:36:17
00:36:55
00:36:41
00:36:19

00:43:52
00:36:30

00:36:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:16
00:34:46
00:34:49
00:35:01

00:35:02

00:35:03
00:35:10
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:35:28

00:35:28

00:35:33

00:35:38
00:35:45
00:35:48
00:35:50

00:35:50
00:35:51
00:35:56

00:35:58

00:36:03

00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:13

00:36:22
00:36:30

00:36:30



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

148
149

150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Num.

743
329

344

331

930
275
387
81
560
421
325

285

257
73
253
178
551
149
647
74
143
817
168
856
625
392
941
545
694
767
697

Nome
GIOVANA JORDANO

LETICIA DA SILVA JORDANO

ANA KARLLA DE LIMA FLAUZINO

EVA MIRIAM DE CAMARGO

SILVIA HAMADA
MIRIAM FATIMA DE SOUZA CORREA
PAULA PARAIZO OROSCO GINEL
MAIARA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
POLIANA CAMPANHOLI MELLO
ISADORA GONZAGA

EDNA SANTOS DA SILVA

GIOVANNA GUTIERRE PARDO

LETICIA SANTOS

FRANCIELE SOUZA

THAMIRES LIMA

ANDREIA IBANHEZ BERTUCHI

MIRIA ALVES PINHEIRO

ANA PAULA VIEIRA MARQUE VIDEIRA
BRUNA DIAS

KEILA DANIELA SARRI

LUCINEIDE COELHO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA LEMES NAKANO

CRISTIANE LOPES MARTINS

MARIA VALDEREZ ALVES

ANA CAROLINA FLORES

RUTE DE FREITAS SOARES FRANCISCO
THALITA JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA DE RESENDE JUNQUEIRA
EDICARLA CRISTINA PINTO DA SILVA
ISABELA VIEIRA ARQUES

EDNA RODRIGUES

Relatoério emitido em 15/06/2025 as 09:41:34

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

21
31

30

45

55
36
43
31
26
21
46

23

41
37
31
50
40
44
27
42
44
24
50
47
32
27
23
a7
46
36
40

Faixa
F2024
F3034

F3034

F4549

F5559
F3539
F4044
F3034
F2529
F2024
F4549

F2024

F4044
F3539
F3034
F5054
F4044
F4044
F2529
F4044
F4044
F2024
F5054
F4549
F3034
F2529
F2024
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4044

CI.Fx.
11
25

26

22

28
13
27
20
12
23

13

14
29
28
10
15
16
21
17
18
14
11
24
29
22
15
25
26
30
19

Equipe

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA
PPRUNNING
BOX BALNEARIO
VIDA E SAUDE
SEM EQUIPE

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

MARCA PASSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LET
BOTICA NATIVA
KM RUN
EDILSON AZEVEDO
VIDA E SAUDE

CT LETHIT

BOTICA NATIVA
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

DENNYS

PPRUNNING

VIDA E SAUDE

Tempo
00:37:15

00:37:22
00:37:21
00:37:23

00:37:39
00:36:56
00:36:49
00:37:15
00:37:30
00:41:29

00:38:04
00:41:35

00:37:59
00:37:45
00:38:26
00:37:38
00:38:12
00:38:07
00:38:44
00:37:46
00:38:38
00:40:18
00:38:37
00:39:16
00:38:54
00:39:36
00:39:47
00:41:17
00:40:37
00:40:37

00:40:59

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:39

00:36:41
00:36:42
00:36:42

00:36:42
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:37:01
00:37:01
00:37:01

00:37:07
00:37:15

00:37:23
00:37:30
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:37:39
00:37:42
00:37:44
00:37:46
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:18
00:38:40
00:38:41
00:39:14
00:39:19
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:40:18

00:40:19



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA ESPERANCA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

194
195
196
197

198
199
200

201
202
203
204

Num.

705
620
570
984
90

305
608
870
609
356
595
766
25
610
619

642
853
294
561

372
371
324

638
818
797
428

Nome
ELEN MARIN
AMANDA SANTOS
DALVA PRADO
CAMILY FERREIRA SANTANA
EDNEIA DE JESUS

GISLAINE DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER CORREA

ALINE CAETANO

MAYARA MARTINES

ALINE CANDIDO GRIGORIO
NAYENNE MARTINS DE MORAES

ISABELLA FRANCELINA DA SILVA ZECHI

ISABELA PERUQUE
EDINEUDA JORDANO
ALINE DA COSTA JUVEDI REIS

AMANDA MELCHOR DE ALMEIDA
RIBEIRO

BARBARA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ISABEL CHIEBAO DE CASTRO
JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA MENDES

MARINALVA PEREIRA GOMES
CLEMENTE

GRACIELI SERAFIM DE SOUZA
MAYARA THALITA SOARES DA SILVA
MARIA ANGELICA BELONCI

ANGELINA LUIZA LOPES DE JESUS
LETICIA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA TORQUATO

TAMIRES SCARANELLO DA SILVA
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ldd.

38
24
67
22
59

32
42
30
25
53
27
28
52
34
27

23
20
29
46

39
31
48

28
27
23
29

Faixa
F3539
F2024
F6599
F2024
F5559

F3034
F4044
F3034
F2529
F5054
F2529
F2529
F5054
F3034
F2529

F2024
F2024
F2529
F4549

F3539
F3034
F4549

F2529
F2529
F2024
F2529

Cl.Fx.
31
16

2
17
9

30
20
31
23
12
24
25
13
32
26

18
19
27
27

32
33
28

28
29
20
30

Equipe

VO2PROUP

BPEROSSO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

NAO TENHO

PERSONAL DENNYS
ZERO

ACADEMIA FITHOUSE

N/A
VIDA E SAUDE

POUPARUN
POUPARUN

NER FRANCA ASSESSORIA
ESPOR

SICOOB PAULISTA

Tempo
00:40:54
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:41:01
00:41:44

00:43:19
00:43:20
00:42:21
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:43:00
00:43:02
00:42:58
00:43:04

00:43:19

00:44:10
00:44:02
00:50:31
00:47:54

00:48:18
00:48:18
00:49:57

00:49:57
00:53:48
00:56:02

00:56:07

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:20
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:40:49
00:41:11

00:41:27
00:41:27
00:42:04
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:21
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:30

00:42:38

00:43:08
00:43:34
00:44:59
00:47:23

00:48:18
00:48:18
00:49:00

00:49:22
00:53:09
00:55:20

00:56:07
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